Science.
Applied to Life.™
CAPM-307C
CAPM-307C  TR-300+ PAPR Kit includes
•	 TR-302E+ Air filter unit,
•	 M-307 Headtop with reflective tape and flame resistant
Faceseal
•	 M-940 Cap lamp bracket

factors. It may never be interpreted as a warranty.
TR-315A+ Starter Kit
Ordering Information
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
7012909223 (AU)
7012761525 (NZ)
AT010590241 (AU)
XA010037779 (NZ)
• • TR-315A+            TR-300+ Versaflo Starter kit which includes TR-302E+ Air
filter unit, BT-30 Breathing Tube, TR-970 Air flow indicator,
TR-332 Battery Pack, TR-341A Single station Battery
charger, TR-3712E PAPR-P3 Particulate filter, TR-371+ Filter
cover, TR-3600 Prefilter, TR-362E Spark arrestor and
TR-325 Standard waist belt. Does not include a headtop/
hood which is required to be purchased separately
7100123725 UU008566075 • • TR-302E+ 3M™ Versaflo™ Powered Air Turbo Unit TR-302E+, 1 ea/Case
Compatible Hoods and Headtops
S-133 S/L
S-333G S/L
S-433 S/L
S-533 S/L
S-655
S-657
S-757
S-855E
M-206
M-207
M-306
M-307
M-406
M-407
M-307CAP
Filters
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
7000059880 AT010592650 (AU)
CR180811422 (NZ)
• • TR-3600             3M™ Versaflo™ TR-300+ Prefilter, TR-3600, 1/case
7100266123 UU011647516 • • TR-3712E            3M™ Versaflo™ Filter PAPR-P3, TR-3712E
7100018809 78815069386 • • TR-3802E            3M™ Versaflo™ Filter PAPR-P3 with Nuisance* Organic Vapour,
TR-3802E
7100018861 78815069394 • • TR-3822E            3M™ Versaflo™ PAPR-P3/HF/Nuisance* Level Acid Gas Filter
TR-3822E, for 3M™ Versaflo™ TR-300 Turbo Series, 1 Filter/
Car, 5 Car/Case
7000103970 XA007706659 • • TR-362E 3M™ Versaflo™ Spark Arrestor TR-362E, 1/Car, 1 Carton/Case
* Nuisance levels are those levels below the SafeWork Australia Workplace Exposure Limits (WEL) and WorkSafe New Zealand